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Supplement 6 

to Parts List Type 3 

New parts: 

311 129 213 

311 198 069 D 

311 198 069 E 

411 261 731 

113 311 101 C 

113 311 161 A 

003 507 153 

111517181 A 

113 701 605 

311 853 687 H 

311 885 305 E 

311 905 865 B 

411941583C 

411 953 629 

311955111 E 

311 971 762 

311 971 905 

111 971 938 

111 971 940 

111 971 947 

111 971 948 

111 971 950 

Seal 

(this part was included in supplement 5) 

1 set of cylinders 

l set of cylinders 

(modified grinding pattern of pistons) 

Gasket (M 60) from Ch. No. 319 108 900 to 319 500 000 

(this part was included in supplement 5) 

Main drive shaft 

Reverse gear on main drive shaft 

(see Workshop Bulletin) 

Cover plate 

(program extension) 

Lock pin 

(change in production) 

Rubber gasket 

(change of material) 

Name (M 233/M 236; M 233/M 236/M 249) 

Spring core 

(correction to Supplement 5) 

.Ignition starter switch 

(program extension) 

Relay 12 V, M 273; M 297; M 239 

Flat terminal connection 

(new part) 

Wiper motor 

(this part was included in supplement 5) 

Harness (M 236) 

(program extension) 

Grommet 

(new part) 

Butt connector 

Butt connector 

Cable shoe 

Cable shoe 

Cable shoe 
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Supplement 6 

111 971 957 

111 971 958 

111 971 959 

111 971 960 

111 971 961 

111 971 965 

111 971 966 

111 971 983 

111 971 984 

111 971 985 

111 971 986 

111 971 987 

LKL 154 

L 179 

No longer available 

311 129 413 B 

315 198 167 

311 300 041 S 

311 300 043 M 

003 321 101 A 

003 323 571 C 

311 800 101 J 

312 800 10 l J 

313 800 101 J 

314 800 101 J 

315 800 101 F 

315 800 101 G 

316 800 101 F 

316 800 101 G 

317 800 101 F 

317 800 101 G 

318 800 101 F 

318 800 101 G 

361 800 101 H 

362 800 101 H 

363 800 101 H 

364 800 101 H 

365 800 101 N 

366 800 101 N 

367 800 101 N 

368 800 101 N 

Flat connector 

Flat connector 

Flat connector 

Flat connector 

Flat connector 

Angled connector 

Angled connector 

Tab 

Tab 

Tab 

Tab 

Tab 

(program extension) 

Bonding agent 

Si I icone remover 

(new part) 

superseded by: 

311 129 413 E (this part was included in supplement 5) 

315198267 

311 300 043 P /311 141 025 D 

311 300 043 R/311 141 025 D 

003 321 101 C/121 E/003 323 443 C/529 B 

003 323 571 D 

311 800 101 T 

312 800 101 T 

313 800 101 T 

314 800 101 T 

315 800 101 T 

315 800 101 H 

316 800 101 T 

316 800 101 H 

317800101T 

317800101H 

318 800 101 T 

318 800 l 01 H 

361 800 101 T 

362 800 101 T 

363 800 101 T 

364 800 101 T 

365 800 l 01 T 

366 800 101 T 

367 800 101 T 

368 800 101 T 
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311 800 701 CB 311 800 701 CD 

312 800 701 CD 312 800 701 CG 

313 800 701 CD 313 800 701 CG 

314 800 701 CD 314 800 701 CG 

316 800 701 CD 316 800 701 CG 

318 800 701 CD 318 800 701 CG 

363 800 701 CD 363 800 701 CG 

364 800 701 CD 364 800 701 CG 

111 905 889 113 905 887 

211 953 183 113 953183 B/113 953 211 

311953503C (043) 311 953 503 G (043) 

312 971 018 312 971 021 

311 971 079 E 311 971 079 G 

Delete: superseded by: 

311107101 Q (003) 311 107 101 AD (003) 

311 107 101 Q (002) 311 107 101 AD (002) 

311 127 201 021 127 201 

341 129 413 A 311 129 413 E 

113129471 no longer available 

341 129 475 311 129 470 

311 129 671 311 129 671 A 

311 201 219 311 201 219 A 

311 261 451 B no longer available 

311 415 651 A (043) 311415 651 D 

003 519 211 003 519 211 A 

311 809 101 H 311 809 101 N 

312 809 102 E 312 809 102 N 

311813313 311 813 313 A 

311 821 032 E 311 821 032 H 

311 821 706 B (30A) 311 821 706 B (31 V) 

361 827 277 N 20 025 l 

311 837 205 B 311 837 205 E 

311 837 441 111 837 361 

311 837 581 311 837 581 C 

361 847 081 A 311 847 082 

361847082A 311 847 081 

311 857 507 311 857 507 F 

311 863 413 A (692) 311 863 413 A (192) 

315 867 015 (665) no longer available (correction to Supplement 5) 

311 867 044 C ( 172) 311 867 044 D ( 172) 

315 867 044 C (697) 315 867 044 C (721) 

311 867 046 A (528) no longer available 

361867046A (528) no longer available 

311 881 405 F (ACS) 311 881 405 F (ADl) 

311 898 081 311898081 C 

311905115A 113 905 115 C 
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